
Date SportXpo Laval (indoors)
Sun 15 Oct Session 1
Sun 22 Oct Session 2
Sun 29 Oct Session 3
Sun 05 Nov Session 4
Sun 12 Nov Session 5
Sun 19 Nov Session 6
Sun 26 Nov Session 7
Sun 03 Dec Session 8
Sun 10 Dec Session 9
Sun 17 Dec Session 10
Sun 24 Dec XMAX break
Sun 31 Dec XMAX break
Sun 07 Jan Session 11
Sun 14 Jan Session 12
Sun 21 Jan Session 13
Sun 28 Jan Session 14
Sun 04 Feb Session 15
Sun 11 Feb Unavailable?
Sun 18 Feb Unavailable?
Sun 25 Feb Session 16
Sun 03 Mar Session 17
Sun 10 Mar Session 18
Sun 17 Mar Session 19
Sun 24 Mar Session 20
Sun 31 Mar Session 21
Sun 07 Apr Session 22
Sun 14 Apr Session 23

Dollard Recreational Soccer Association 
(DRSA) - Winter 2023/2024 Indoor Soccer

Session dates are SUBJECT TO CHANGE


